FREECALL  1800 807 604
Water Gardening Product Guide - Edition 9
© Copyright Ascento Group Australia 2019  Edition 9   All rights reserved. Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice. 11
Ascento Group Australia     Ph: 1800 807 604     Fax: 1800 807 609     Email: sales@ascento.com.au     Web: www.reefe.com.au
PONDPRO FEATURE PUMPS
APPLICATIONS
The PPF series pumps are ideal for a large variety
of applications including ponds, aquariums, urns,
amphoras, gargoyles, table and wall fountains
and hydroponics. Economical, quiet running,
centrifugal pumps with generous cable lengths.
PPF SERIES
CODE  MODEL CABLE
LENGTH
DRYMOUNT
FLOODED
DIMENSIONS (mm)
OUTLET WATTS
MAX
FLOW
Litres/Hr
MAX  HD
(Metres) RRP
Length Width Height
15001 PPF450 5 No 61 43 45 8 / 13mm 5 450 0.95 $41.65
15018 PPF700 10 No 71 51 57 8 / 13mm 11 700 1.4 $75.60
15025 PPF1000 10 No 95 58 69 13 / 16 / 19mm 14 1000 1.8 $80.95
15032 PPF1500 10 No 98 72 83 13 / 16 / 19mm 25 1500 2.0 $96.65
15049 PPF2000 10 No 121 76 106 13 / 16 / 19mm 30 2000 2.5 $111.45
15056 PPF3000 10 No 107 69 91 13 / 19 / 25mm 35 3000 2.8 $130.80
15063 PPF4000 10 No 135 110 103 13 / 19 / 25mm 75 4000 2.9 $193.65
15070 PPF5000 10 No 145 110 133 23 / 25 / 30mm 98 5000 3.6 $227.65
APPLICATIONS
Water Features
Garden Ponds
Indoor Fountains